 TRELLEBORG SEALING SOLUTIONS • 277Latest information available at www.tss.trelleborg.com • Edition September 2020
Turcon®
Roto Variseal
278 • TRELLEBORG SEALING SOLUTIONS Latest information available at www.tss.trelleborg.com • Edition September 2020
Notes
Turcon®Roto Variseal®
 TRELLEBORG SEALING SOLUTIONS • 279Latest information available at www.tss.trelleborg.com • Edition September 2020
 � Turcon®Roto Variseal®

2
MPa
10
MPa
20
MPa
TVM1 5.0 - 19.9 5.0 - 200.0 dN + 5.0 2.50 dN + 9.0 3.6 0.85 +0/-0.10 0.8 0.38 0.25 0.15 0.10
TVM2 20.0 - 39.9 10.0 - 400.0 dN + 7.0 3.50 dN + 12.5 4.8 1.35 +0/-0.15 1.1 0.38 0.35 0.20 0.15
TVM3 40.0 - 399.9 20.0 - 700.0 dN + 10.5 5.25 dN + 17.5 7.1 1.80 +0/-0.20 1.4 0.38 0.50 0.25 0.20
TVM4 400.0 - 999.9 35.0 - 999.9 dN + 14.0 7.00 dN + 22.0 9.5 2.80 +0/-0.20 1.6 0.51 0.60 0.30 0.25
ROTARY SEALS · Turcon®Roto Variseal®
284 • TRELLEBORG SEALING SOLUTIONS Latest information available at www.tss.trelleborg.com • Edition September 2020
The rod diameters printed in bold type conform to the recommendations of ISO 3320.
Other dimensions and all intermediate sizes up to 2,500 mm diameter including inch sizes can be supplied.
dn D1 D2 Tss Part no.
5.0 10.0 14.0 TVM100050
6.0 11.0 15.0 TVM100060
8.0 13.0 17.0 TVM100080
10.0 15.0 19.0 TVM100100
12.0 17.0 21.0 TVM100120
14.0 19.0 23.0 TVM100140
15.0 20.0 24.0 TVM100150
16.0 21.0 25.0 TVM100160
18.0 23.0 27.0 TVM100180
20.0 27.0 32.5 TVM200200
22.0 29.0 34.5 TVM200220
25.0 32.0 37.5 TVM200250
28.0 35.0 40.5 TVM200280
30.0 37.0 42.5 TVM200300
32.0 39.0 44.5 TVM200320
35.0 42.0 47.5 TVM200350
36.0 43.0 48.5 TVM200360
40.0 50.5 57.5 TVM300400
dn D1 D2 Tss Part no.
42.0 52.5 59.5 TVM300420
45.0 55.5 62.5 TVM300450
48.0 58.5 65.5 TVM300480
50.0 60.5 67.5 TVM300500
52.0 62.5 69.5 TVM300520
55.0 65.5 72.5 TVM300550
56.0 66.5 73.5 TVM300560
60.0 70.5 77.5 TVM300600
63.0 73.5 80.5 TVM300630
65.0 75.5 82.5 TVM300650
70.0 80.5 87.5 TVM300700
75.0 85.5 92.5 TVM300750
80.0 90.5 97.5 TVM300800
85.0 95.5 102.5 TVM300850
90.0 100.5 107.5 TVM300900
95.0 105.5 112.5 TVM300950
100.0 110.5 117.5 TVM301000
105.0 115.5 122.5 TVM301050
dn D1 D2 Tss Part no.
110.0 120.5 127.5 TVM301100
115.0 125.5 132.5 TVM301150
120.0 130.5 137.5 TVM301200
125.0 135.5 142.5 TVM301250
130.0 140.5 147.5 TVM301300
135.0 145.5 152.5 TVM301350
140.0 150.5 157.5 TVM301400
150.0 160.5 167.5 TVM301500
160.0 170.5 177.5 TVM301600
170.0 180.5 187.5 TVM301700
180.0 190.5 197.5 TVM301800
190.0 200.5 207.5 TVM301900
200.0 210.5 217.5 TVM302000
210.0 220.5 227.5 TVM302100
220.0 230.5 237.5 TVM302200
230.0 240.5 247.5 TVM302300
240.0 250.5 257.5 TVM302400
250.0 260.5 267.5 TVM302500
ORDeRIng exAMPle TuRCOn®ROTO VARIseAl®
series: TVM3 (from Table 103)
Rod Diamater: dN = 80.0 mm
Tss Part no.: TVM300800 (from Table 104)